
Hammondsport Central School 
Board of Education 

Regular Meetings 2019-2020 
 

All Meetings will be at 6:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted * 
 
 

Wednesday, July 10, 2019     Reorganization Meeting    6:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, July 10, 2019     Regular Meeting to follow Reorg. 

 
            TBD        Special Meeting – Approve Tax Levy 
 

Wednesday, August 21, 2019 *    BOE Retreat Noon-4:00pm 
 
Wednesday, August 21, 2019 *    Regular Meeting 

  
Wednesday, September 18, 2019    Regular Meeting 

 
Wednesday, October 16, 2019    Regular Meeting 

 
Wednesday, November 20, 2019    Regular Meeting   

              
Wednesday, December 18, 2019    Regular Meeting    

 
Wednesday, January 15, 2020    Regular Meeting 

 
Wednesday, February 12, 2020      Regular Meeting   

            * (Early due to break) 
Wednesday, March 18, 2020     Regular Meeting 
 
Tuesday, March 31, 2020     Special Budget Meeting 

 
Wednesday, April 22, 2020     Regular Meeting/BOCES vote   
  
Tuesday, May 5, 2020     Public Hearing   6:00 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, May 19, 2020     Budget/Trustee VOTE 
 
Wednesday, May 20, 2020     Regular Meeting    

 
Wednesday, June 17, 2020     Regular Meeting 
 

 
OPEN REGISTRATION FOR VOTERS IS MAY 7, 2020 NOON – 5 P.M. 


